River Ridge Ranch- Producer Rick Brown (Nicollet, MN) -

06/07/2019

Open Round Robin - 15 teams

Total
Time
34.06
34.06
36.2
36.2
37.88
37.88
39.76
39.76

Placing
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Open Round Robin - Individual Winners

. Last
Placing Name
1 Brown
2 Holck

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

First
Name
Terri
Travis

Last
Name
Brown
Fix
Brown
Holck
Brown
Holck
Brown
Holck

Amount
Won
$198.00
$132.00

First
Name
Terri
Brandon
Terri
Travis
Rick
Travis
Terri
Toni

Amount

Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

—_— = NN W W

0.5
0.5



