River Ridge Ranch- Producer Rick Brown (Nicollet, MN) - 06/07/2019

Open Round Robin - 15 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last	First	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Name	Name	Won	
1	34.06	10	Brown	Terri	\$0.00	3
1	34.06	10	Fix	Brandon	\$0.00	3
2	36.2	10	Brown	Terri	\$0.00	2
2	36.2	10	Holck	Travis	\$0.00	2
3	37.88	10	Brown	Rick	\$0.00	1
3	37.88	10	Holck	Travis	\$0.00	1
4	39.76	10	Brown	Terri	\$0.00	0.5
4	39.76	10	Holck	Toni	\$0.00	0.5

Open Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount
Placing	Name	Name	Won
1	Brown	Terri	\$198.00
2	Holck	Travis	\$132.00